Dane aktualne na dzień: 24-06-2025 00:39
Link do produktu: https://sosos.pl/zasilacz-atx31-1200wc1200-gold-atx31-nzxt-p-38447.html
Zasilacz ATX3.1 1200W/C1200
Gold ATX3.1 Nzxt
Cena 861,12 zł
Dostępność Dostępny
Czas wysyłki 24 godziny
Numer katalogowy 1424602
Kod EAN 5056547204635
Głębokość opakowania
wysyłkowego
50.5 cm
Waga opakowania wysyłkowego 15.6 kg
Unit Box Width 0.12
Unit Box Height 0.215
DDR3 1600/1333/1066/800 C1200 GOLD ATX3.1
ManufacturerCode PA-2G2BB-EU
MTBF 100000 GODZINY
Nazwa modelu PA-2G2BB-EU
Gniazdo mikrofonu 3,5 mm 80 PLUS GOLD
Ilość w opakowaniu 4
Jednostkowa waga netto 2 kg
CnCode 85044095
Category Code PSU
Szerokość opakowania
wysyłkowego
33.3 cm
Wysokość opakowania
wysyłkowego
23.5 cm
Unit Box Length 0.32
Kolor Czarny
Moc wyjściowa zasilacza 1200 Watts
Strona glówna dostawcy nzxt.com/product/c1200-gold
-atx?srsltid=AfmBOoowIAg3x
fB18WcD0_HYYQQoK1vo8KN
vpotIeDLbDb7ak7LDNcT_
Dostępne instrukcje 13.5cm fan
Wymiary 50 x 86 x 160 mm
Objętność brutto 0.00988 cubm
Jednostkowa waga brutto 3.9 kg
wygenerowano w programie shopGold
Opis produktu
C1200 Gold ATX 3.1 mm
1200 Watt 80 PLUS Gold Fully Modular ATX 3.1 PSU
Designed for maximum performance with minimal noise, NZXT C Series Gold ATX 3.1 PSUs are ready to fuel the demands of
top-tier GPUs and CPUs.
Compliant with the ATX 3.1 standard to fuel high-performance PC components with stability, efficiency, and power
spike resistance.
Durable, heat-resistant 12V-2x6 connector pumps up to 600 watts to NVIDIA® GeForce RTX™ 40 Series graphics
cards.
135mm fluid dynamic bearing fan with Zero Fan Mode is completely silent when under 50% load.
100% premium Japanese capacitors improve hold-up time and minimal ripple noise, ensuring reliable and stable power
delivery.
Fully modular design allows for only connecting essential cables, reducing clutter for better airflow and a neater build.
Compact form factor frees up valuable room for cable management and more case airflow.
Thanks to high-quality construction and rigorous product testing, NZXT PSUs are backed by a 10-year warranty.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
wygenerowano w programie shopGold